
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Metropolitan Gnomes 1½ - 2½ Hackney Startup Thu 11 Nov 21 0 OV
Hammersmith Hedger 3 - 1 Hammersmith W Minor Thu 18 Nov 21 19:00 OV
Hammersmith W Minor 1 - 3 Hammersmith Hedger Mon 22 Nov 21 19:00 OV
Metropolitan Gnomes 1½ - 2½ Battersea Power Thu 25 Nov 21 0 OV
Metropolitan Gnomes 3 - 1 Hammersmith W Minor Thu 10 Feb 22 0 OV
Battersea Power 2½ - 1½ Hammersmith Hedger Tue 15 Feb 22 19:40 OV
Metropolitan Gnomes 3½ - ½ Hackney Startup Thu 24 Feb 22 0 OV
Hackney Startup 3½ - ½ Battersea Power Thu 17 Mar 22 19:30 OV
Hackney Startup 2 - 2 Hammersmith W Minor Thu 24 Mar 22 19:30 OV
Battersea Power 3 - 1 Hammersmith W Minor Tue 29 Mar 22 19:40 OV
Metropolitan Gnomes 2½ - 1½ Battersea Power Thu 31 Mar 22 0 OV
Metropolitan Gnomes 1 - 3 Hammersmith Hedger Thu 7 Apr 22 0 OV
Hammersmith W Minor 2½ - 1½ Hackney Startup Thu 21 Apr 22 19:00 OV
Battersea Power 3½ - ½ Hammersmith Hedger Tue 26 Apr 22 19:40 OV
Hackney Startup 2½ - ½ Hammersmith Hedger Thu 12 May 22 19:30 OV
Metropolitan Gnomes 2½ - 1½ Hammersmith Hedger Thu 19 May 22 0 OV
Battersea Power 2 - 2 Hammersmith W Minor Tue 24 May 22 19:40 OV
Metropolitan Gnomes 1 - 3 Hammersmith W Minor Thu 16 Jun 22 0 OV
Battersea Power 3½ - ½ Hackney Startup Thu 16 Jun 22 19:40 OV
Hammersmith Hedger 2 - 2 Hackney Startup Thu 30 Jun 22 19:00 OV


